Product Datasheet
Description
Hydrosart® high performance membrane is a stabilized
cellulose based membrane that has been optimized for
biopharmaceutical process applications.
Hydrosart® is:
 � Stable across a broad pH range
 � Virtually non-fouling

Directions for Use
Publication No.: 2644904
Order Information
Available types and order numbers
MWCO Sartocon® Slice 200 ECO
200 cm² Filtration Area
Sartocon® Slice ECO
0.14 m² Filtration Area
Sartocon® ECO
0.7 m² Filtration Area
Sartocube® ECO
3.5 m² Filtration Area
10 kDa 3M81443902E - -SW 3M51443901E- -SW 3M21443907E- -SW 3M21443935E- -BSW
30 kDa 3M81445902E- -SW 3M51445901E- -SW 3M21445907E- -SW 3M21445935E- -BSW
100 kDa 3M81446802E- -SW 3M51446801E- -SW 3M21446807E- -SW 3M21446835E- -BSW
300 kDa 3M81447902E- -SW 3M51447901E- -SW 3M21447907E- -SW 3M21447935E- -BSW
Average Dynamic Water Flux*
Molecular weight cut-off 10 kDa 30 kDa 100 kDa 300 kDa
Permeate Flow Hydrosart® (L/h/m²) 45 100 380 625
* (Feed pressure, Pfeed = 2 bar | 29 psi; Retentate pressure, Pret = 0.5 bar | 7 psi; PFiltrate = open valve)